
2016-17 SPDG School Cohort 
 
Altoona Middle School / Altoona Area School District 
PLC Coach: Susan Curtis 
Gary Pszeniczny Principal gpszeniczny@altoona.k12.wi.us 
 

Capitol West Academy / University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee Charter School 
PLC Coach: Tom Holub 
Donna Niccolai Weber Principal dweber@cwacademy.org 
 

Columbus Elementary School / Columbus School District 
PLC Coach: Tom Holub 
Beth Hellpap Principal bhellpap@columbus.k12.wi.us 
 

Crivitz Middle School / School District of Crivitz 
PLC Coach: Janice Sinor 
Jeff Walsh Principal walsh@crivitz.k12.wi.us 

 
Dodgeville Elementary School / Dodgeville School District 
PLC Coach: Edie Holcomb 
Julie Piper Principal jpiper@dsd.k12.wi.us 
 

Dodgeville High School / Dodgeville School District 
PLC Coach: Edie Holcomb 
Laura Nyberg-Comins Principal lnyberg@dsd.k12.wi.us  
 

Dodgeville Middle School / Dodgeville School District 
PLC Coach: Edie Holcomb 
Sally Baxter Principal sabaxter@dsd.k12.wi.us 
 

Elkhart Lake Elementary and Middle Schools / Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah School District 
PLC Coach: Janice Sinor 
Debbie Hammann Principal dhammann@elgs.k12.wi.us 

 
Four Corners Elementary School / School District of Superior 
PLC Coach: Tom Potterton 
Jack Jarnis Principal jack.jarnis@superior.k12.wi.us 
 

Kiel High School / Kiel Area School District 
PLC Coach: Janice Sinor 
Heidi Dorner Principal hdorner@kiel.k12.wi.us 
 

Lake Denoon Middle School / Muskego-Norway School District 
PLC Coach: Janice Sinor 
Linda O'Bryan Principal Linda.O'Bryan@muskegonorway.org 
 

Lomira High School / School District of Lomira 
PLC Coach: Janice Sinor 
Deb Janke Principal djanke@lomira.k12.wi.us  



Nekoosa High School / School District of Nekoosa 
PLC Coach: Tom Potterton 
Keith Johnson Principal keith_johnson@nekoosa.k12.wi.us 

 
New Lisbon Elementary School / New Lisbon School District 
PLC Coach: Tom Holub 
Mark Tolle Principal  toelle@newlisbon.k12.wi.us 

 
Oak Creek West Middle School / Oak Creek-Franklin Joint School District 
PLC Coach: Tom Holub 
Michael Maxson Principal m.maxson@ocfsd.org 

 
Parker High School / School District of Janesville 
PLC Coach: Edie Holcomb 
Chris Laue Principal claue@janesville.k12.wi.us 
 

Schurz Elementary School / Watertown Unified School District 
PLC Coach: Colleen Stuckart 
Andy Bare Principal barea@watertown.k12.wi.us 
 

Shullsburg Junior High School / Shullsburg School District 
PLC Coach: Edie Holcomb 
Joe Diedrich Principal jdiedrich@shullsburg.k12.wi.us 
 

Tess Corners Elementary School / Muskego-Norway School District 
PLC Coach: Janice Sinor 
Kris Kuenstler Principal kristin.kuenstler@muskegonorway.org 

 
Turtle Creek Elementary School / Delavan-Darien School District 
PLC Coach: Edie Holcomb 
Rebecca Zahn Principal rzahn@ddschools.org 
 

Unity Middle School / Unity School District 
PLC Coach: Susan Curtis 
Elizabeth Jorgensen Principal ejorgensen@unity.k12.wi.us 
 

Viking Elementary School / School District of Holmen 
PLC Coach: Tom Holub 
Bonnie Striegel Principal strbon@holmen.k12.wi.us 
 

Watertown High School / Watertown Unified School District 
PLC Coach: Colleen Stuckart 
William Loss Principal  lossw@mywusd.org 
  

Webster Elementary School / Watertown Unified School District) 
PLC Coach: Colleen Stuckart 
Brad Clark Principal clarkb@watertown.k12.wi.us 


